
NECAA Indoor Track and Field Champiosnhips 2019
Track events

17/02/2019

60 Metres Masters Men
Heat 1
UKAnumber Position Number Name  Category  Club time

2720575 1 119 Eric Smart MO60 North Shields Polytechnic Club 8.61
2 120 Philip Jones MO60 Wallsend Harriers & AC 8.64

3526030 1 118 Christopher Fenwick MO65 Tynedale Harriers & AC 8.76
3565401 1 121 Stuart Lynn MO55 North Shields Polytechnic Club 9.09

Heat 2
UKAnumber Position Number Name  Category  Club time

3763484 1 128 Julian Ions MO45 North East Veterans AC 7.76
3177658 1 133 Gary Fenwick MO35 Tynedale Harriers & AC 8.02

1 126 Paul Donaghy MO50 Durham City Harriers 8.02

60 Metres Senior Women / Masters Women
Heat 1
UKAnumber Position Number Name  Category  Club time

2832204 1 10 Laura Mole FSen North Shields Polytechnic Club 8.33
3518703 2 9 Katie Travers FSen Gateshead Harriers & AC 8.39
2734671 1 4 Hayley Richardson FO35 Middlesbrough Athletic Club (Mandale) 8.72
2906572 3 13 Emily Stewart FSen F38/T38Gateshead Harriers & AC 9.27

60 Metres Under 13 Boys
Heat 1
UKAnumber Position Number Name  Category  Club time

1 206 Reuben Moss MU13 Wallsend Harriers & AC 8.79
3745901 2 200 Ryan Hodge MU13 Hartlepool Youth Athletics Club 8.95
3413061 3 201 Bailey Peacock MU13 Gateshead Harriers & AC 9.19

4 209 Chad Horsman MU13 Blyth Running Club 9.62
3770486 5 207 Jonathan Kramer MU13 Hartlepool Youth Athletics Club 9.77

Heat 2
UKAnumber Position Number Name  Category  Club time

1 213 Finley Maynard MU13 Middlesbrough Mandale 8.71
3526971 2 211 Alex Walker MU13 Blyth Running Club 8.94
3391636 3 208 George Charville MU13 Middlesbrough Athletic Club (Mandale) 9.02
3826633 4 215 Joseph James Anderson MU13 Blyth Running Club 9.11
3861183 5 210 Marcus Lawson MU13 Gateshead Harriers & AC 9.14

60 Metres Hurdles Under 13 Boys
Heat 1
UKAnumber Position Number Name  Category  Club time

3413061 1 201 Bailey Peacock MU13 Gateshead Harriers & AC 12.58

60 Metres Under 13 Girls
Heat 1
UKAnumber Position Number Name  Category  Club time

3656096 1 113 Maya Turner FU13 Blyth Running Club 8.62
2 100 Cele Nelson FU13 Gateshead Harriers & AC 8.66
3 103 Maddie Barbour FU13 North Shields Polytechnic Club 8.7

3525936 4 98 Lily White FU13 Chester Le Street & Dist Ac 8.8
3710277 5 111 Sadie Parker FU13 Blyth Running Club 8.88
3542727 6 106 Ruby Farrell FU13 Blyth Running Club 9.7

Heat 2
UKAnumber Position Number Name  Category  Club time

1 104 Katherine Bell FU13 Tynedale Harriers & AC 8.71
3500689 2 107 Madeleine Liddell FU13 Blyth Running Club 8.75

3 108 Emily Bond FU13 North Shields Polytechnic Club 8.86
4 110 Althea Johnson FU13 Middlesbrough Mandale 9.03

3756026 5 114 Lola Pounder FU13 Hartlepool Youth Athletics Club 9.58

60 Metres Hurdles Under 13 Girls
Heat 1
UKAnumber Position Number Name  Category  Club time

3533122 1 109 Hannah Wilson FU13 Blyth Running Club 10.16
2 105 Hannah Lott FU13 Morpeth Harriers & AC 10.23

3770887 3 102 Grace Kyle FU13 Blaydon Harriers & AC 10.65
3558593 4 101 Rebecca Harrison FU13 South Shields Harriers & AC 11.35



60 Metres Under 15 Boys
Heat 1
UKAnumber Position Number Name  Category  Club time

3861182 1 185 Ulrich Lawson MU15 Gateshead Harriers & AC 7.84
3629713 2 194 Joshua Hickson MU15 Gateshead Harriers & AC 8.13
3480477 3 193 Jamie Edwards MU15 Gateshead Harriers & AC 8.49
3762976 4 196 George Forrest MU15 Gateshead Harriers & AC 9.03
3614697 5 199 Jak Jarvis MU15 Sunderland Harriers & AC 9.29

Heat 2
UKAnumber Position Number Name  Category  Club time

3595503 1 197 Joel Brown-king MU15 Gateshead Harriers & AC 7.79
3812737 2 191 Stewart Bestford MU15 Blyth Running Club 7.87
3770616 3 190 Dylan Love MU15 Gateshead Harriers & AC 8.27
3703692 4 195 Scott Temple MU15 Hartlepool Youth  Athletics Club 8.75

60 Metres Hurdles Under 15 Boys
Heat 1
UKAnumber Position Number Name  Category  Club time

3820926 1 187 Joseph Clark MU15 Blaydon Harriers & AC 10.37
3703692 2 195 Scott Temple MU15 Hartlepool Youth  Athletics Club 12.51

60 Metres Under 15 Girls
Heat 1
UKAnumber Position Number Name  Category  Club time

1 67 Iona Irvine (Guest) FU15 Basingstoke Mid Hants. 8.16
3432694 2 76 Evie Harrison FU15 Gateshead Harriers & Ac 8.43
3812487 3 78 Keira Dowson FU15 Middlesbrough Athletic Club (Mandale) 8.73
3665656 4 84 Leoni Pye FU15 Middlesbrough Athletic Club (Mandale) 8.96
3508740 5 91 Milly Gosling FU15 North Shields Polytechnic Club dns

Heat 2
UKAnumber Position Number Name  Category  Club time

3593773 1 72 Darcey Garbutt FU15 Gateshead Harriers & AC 8.12
3418766 2 80 Cody Hall FU15 Shildon Running & Ac 8.22
3690980 3 88 Lynda Ajayi FU15 Gateshead Harriers & AC 8.53
3789132 4 68 Sumayah Djabali FU15 Gateshead Harriers & AC 8.72
3665664 5 85 Naiomi Pye FU15 Middlesbrough Athletic Club (Mandale) 8.94

6 89 Jessie Davison FU15 North Shields Polytechnic Club 9.32

Heat 3
UKAnumber Position Number Name  Category  Club time

3575054 1 73 Martha Wyatt FU15 Middlesbrough Athletic Club (Mandale) 8.25
3628213 2 75 Mia Belton FU15 Morpeth Harriers & AC 8.51
3668562 3 69 Anna Fitzpatrick FU15 North Shields Polytechnic Club 8.74
3543999 4 70 Lily Lee FU15 North Shields Polytechnic Club 8.82

5 92 Charlotte Graham FU15 Gateshead Harriers & AC 9.01
3757980 6 83 Isabel Hanley FU15 Hartlepool Youth Athletics Club 9.3



60 Metres Hurdles Under 15 Girls
Heat 1
UKAnumber Position Number Name  Category  Club time

1 67 Iona Irvine (Guest) FU15 Basingstoke Mid Hants. 9.29
3578665 2 71 Ebony Chrystal-Murtha FU15 New Marske Harriers Club 9.56
3672586 3 90 Molly Thrower FU15 New Marske Harriers Club 10.24
3580853 4 93 Millie Train FU15 Blyth Running Club 10.34
3508740 5 91 Milly Gosling FU15 North Shields Polytechnic Club 10.79

Heat 2
UKAnumber Position Number Name  Category  Club time

3593773 1 72 Darcey Garbutt FU15 Gateshead Harriers & AC 9.88
3432694 2 76 Evie Harrison FU15 Gateshead Harriers & Ac 10
3277105 3 74 Lexi Brown FU15 Jarrow & Hebburn AC 10.16
3562608 4 82 Grace Johnson FU15 Blaydon Harriers & AC 10.96
3526333 5 94 Hannah Walker FU15 Blyth Running Club 11.01

60 Metres Under 17 Men
Heat 1
UKAnumber Position Number Name  Category  Club time

1 162 Lewis Cant MU17 Gateshead Harriers & AC 7.2
3500869 2 169 Matthew Lawson MU17 Gateshead Harriers & Ac 7.34
3572721 3 182 Daniel Lennie MU17 Gateshead Harriers & AC 7.35
3579893 4 172 Dale Turner MU17 Gateshead Harriers & AC 7.57
3546178 5 179 Liam Eastaugh MU17 Gateshead Harriers & AC 7.58

6 170 David Naylor (Guest) MU17 Crewe&Nantwich AC 7.86

Heat 2
UKAnumber Position Number Name  Category  Club time

3492455 1 166 Josh McKeown MU17 Gateshead Harriers & Ac 7.34
3669193 2 159 William Calvert MU17 Middlesbrough Athletic Club (Mandale) 7.39
3216833 3 175 Matthew Lumb MU17 Gateshead Harriers & AC 7.46

4 174 Luke Russell MU17 Chester-Le-Street 7.73
3320482 5 167 Dominic Mason-Nixon MU17 Middlesbrough Athletic Club (Mandale) 7.77
3626999 6 163 Ronn Marakkalsherry MU17 Gateshead Harriers & AC 7.98

60 Metres Hurdles Under 17 Men
Heat 1
UKAnumber Position Number Name  Category  Club time

3439742 1 178 Aaron Lillistone MU17 Blaydon Harriers & AC 8.96
 170 David Naylor (Guest) MU17 Crewe&Nantwich AC 9.23

3584580 2 164 Curtis Bingham MU17 Jarrow & Hebburn AC 9.37
3558712 3 176 Exodus Guangul MU17 Gateshead Harriers & AC 10.01

60 Metres Under 17 Women
Heat 1
UKAnumber Position Number Name  Category  Club time

3382364 1 36 Megan Costello FU17 Gateshead Harriers & AC 7.91
3791295 2 57 Susan Folorunso FU17 Gateshead Harriers & AC 8.32
3383164 3 46 Kate Smith FU17 Tynedale Harriers & Ac 8.38
3560225 4 58 Courtney Madden FU17 Blyth Running Club 8.8
3765353 5 35 Erin Louise Anderson FU17 Blyth Running Club 8.92

Heat 2
UKAnumber Position Number Name  Category  Club time

3571631 1 63 Afoma Ofor FU17 Middlesbrough Athletic Club (Mandale) 8
3498488 2 59 Charlotte Kelsey FU17 Middlesbrough Athletic Club (Mandale) 8.27
3144429 3 45 Charlotte Rutter FU17 Darlington H & AC 8.45
3722177 4 47 Emily Parrott FU17 Gateshead Harriers & AC 8.64
3665612 5 48 Emily Hodgson FU17 Middlesbrough Athletic Club (Mandale) 9.13



Heat 3
UKAnumber Position Number Name  Category  Club time

3536713 1 31 Jessica Lively FU17 North Shields Polytechnic Club 8.1
3300368 2 37 Heather MacDonald FU17 Blyth Running Club 8.1
3745850 3 62 Ashley Watson FU17 Hartlepool Youth Athletics Club 8.39
3519841 4 61 Daisy Percival FU17 Gateshead Harriers & AC 8.53
3372416 5 41 Emma Jardine FU17 North Shields Polytechnic Club 8.54
3416971 6 52 Evie Perrett FU17 North Shields Polytechnic Club 9.21

Heat 4
UKAnumber Position Number Name  Category  Club time

3347218 1 42 Lucy Errington FU17 North Shields Polytechnic Club 8.17
2 65 Tracy Mayamba FU17 Gateshead Harriers & Ac 8.59

3459387 3 34 Heather Crosbie FU17 North Shields Polytechnic Club 8.6
3594487 4 51 Alicia Beverley FU17 North Shields Polytechnic Club 8.65

5 64 Quisha Graham FU17 North Shields Polytechnic Club 8.65

60 Metres Hurdles Under 17 Women
Heat 1
UKAnumber Position Number Name  Category  Club time

3274553 1 40 Philippa Ellis FU17 Gateshead Harriers & AC 9.02
3383164 2 46 Kate Smith FU17 Tynedale Harriers & Ac 9.18
3304161 3 38 Ellie Morris FU17 Blyth Running Club 10.23

Heat 2
UKAnumber Position Number Name  Category  Club time

3574239 1 53 Amy Lott FU17 Morpeth Harriers & Ac 9.13
3144429 2 45 Charlotte Rutter FU17 Darlington H & AC 9.19
3745850 3 62 Ashley Watson FU17 Hartlepool Youth Athletics Club 9.86
3413062 4 43 Aaliyah Peacock FU17 Gateshead Harriers & AC 10.83

60 Metres Under 20 Men
Heat 1
UKAnumber Position Number Name  Category  Club time

1 148 Josh Errington MU20 Jarrow & Hebburn AC 7.03
3441382 2 156 Kyle Walton MU20 Gateshead Harriers & AC 7.13
3698785 3 158 Gregory Abibu Bukasa MU20 Gateshead Harriers & AC 7.27
3503325 4 153 Oliver Lewis MU20 Gateshead Harriers & AC 7.31

5 150 Adam Swalwell MU20 Blyth Running Club 7.59
2954156 6 154 Robert Mole MU20 North Shields Polytechnic Club 7.73

60 Metres Hurdles Under 20 Men Masters Men
Heat 1
UKAnumber Position Number Name  Category  Club time

3121796 1 135 Daniel Njai MO35 Blyth Running Club 8.78
3503325 2 153 Oliver Lewis MU20 Gateshead Harriers & AC 8.92

60 Metres Under 20 Women
Heat 1
UKAnumber Position Number Name  Category  Club time

3129502 1 20 Stella Rene Perrett FU20 North Shields Polytechnic Club 8.03
3217379 2 21 Amy Carter FU20 Middlesbrough Athletic Club (Mandale) 8.1
3284486 3 25 Louise Smith FU20 Tynedale Harriers & Ac 8.43

Under 20 Women 60 Metres Hurdles
Heat 1
UKAnumber Position Number Name  Category  Club time

3217379 1 21 Amy Carter FU20 Middlesbrough Athletic Club (Mandale) 9.33
2983581 2 26 Charlotte Haddon FU20 Gateshead Harriers & Ac 11.16



60 Metres Hurdles Under 15 Girls final
Heat 1
UKAnumber Position Number Name  Category  Club time

3578665 1 71 Ebony Chrystal-Murtha FU15 New Marske Harriers Club 9.62
3593773 2 72 Darcey Garbutt FU15 Gateshead Harriers & AC 9.77
3432694 3 76 Evie Harrison FU15 Gateshead Harriers & Ac 10.12
3277105 4 74 Lexi Brown FU15 Jarrow & Hebburn AC 10.19
3672586 5 90 Molly Thrower FU15 New Marske Harriers Club 10.32
3580853 6 93 Millie Train FU15 Blyth Running Club 10.35

60 Metres Hurdles Under 17 Women  final
Heat 1
UKAnumber Position Number Name  Category  Club time

3274553 1 40 Philippa Ellis FU17 Gateshead Harriers & AC 8.78
3144429 2 45 Charlotte Rutter FU17 Darlington H & AC 9.05
3574239 3 53 Amy Lott FU17 Morpeth Harriers & Ac 9.08
3745850 4 62 Ashley Watson FU17 Hartlepool Youth Athletics Club 9.74
3304161 5 38 Ellie Morris FU17 Blyth Running Club 10.05

60 Metres Under 13 Boys final
Heat 1
UKAnumber Position Number Name  Category  Club time

1 213 Finley Maynard MU13 Middlesbrough Mandale 8.56
2 206 Reuben Moss MU13 Wallsend Harriers & AC 8.64

3526971 3 211 Alex Walker MU13 Blyth Running Club 8.99
3391636 4 208 George Charville MU13 Middlesbrough Athletic Club (Mandale) 9.06
3745901 5 200 Ryan Hodge MU13 Hartlepool Youth Athletics Club 9.11
3826633 6 215 Joseph James Anderson MU13 Blyth Running Club 9.16

60 Metres Under 13 Girls final
Heat 1
UKAnumber Position Number Name  Category  Club time

1 100 Cele Nelson FU13 Gateshead Harriers & AC 8.64
3656096 2 113 Maya Turner FU13 Blyth Running Club 8.66

3 103 Maddie Barbour FU13 North Shields Polytechnic Club 8.67
4 104 Katherine Bell FU13 Tynedale Harriers & AC 8.87

3525936 5 98 Lily White FU13 Chester Le Street & Dist Ac 8.92
3500689 6 107 Madeleine Liddell FU13 Blyth Running Club 8.94

60 Metres Under 15 Boys final
Heat 1
UKAnumber Position Number Name  Category  Club time

3595503 1 197 Joel Brown-king MU15 Gateshead Harriers & AC 7.7
3861182 2 185 Ulrich Lawson MU15 Gateshead Harriers & AC 7.77
3812737 3 191 Stewart Bestford MU15 Blyth Running Club 7.82
3629713 4 194 Joshua Hickson MU15 Gateshead Harriers & AC 8.11
3770616 5 190 Dylan Love MU15 Gateshead Harriers & AC 8.25
3480477 6 193 Jamie Edwards MU15 Gateshead Harriers & AC 8.38

60 Metres Under 15 Girls A final
Heat 1
UKAnumber Position Number Name  Category  Club time

3593773 1 72 Darcey Garbutt FU15 Gateshead Harriers & AC 7.95
3575054 2 73 Martha Wyatt FU15 Middlesbrough Athletic Club (Mandale) 8.12
3418766 3 80 Cody Hall FU15 Shildon Running & Ac 8.2
3432694 4 76 Evie Harrison FU15 Gateshead Harriers & Ac 8.31
3628213 5 75 Mia Belton FU15 Morpeth Harriers & AC 8.36
3690980 6 88 Lynda Ajayi FU15 Gateshead Harriers & AC 8.7

60 Metres Under 15 Girls B final
Heat 1
UKAnumber Position Number Name  Category  Club time

1 67 Iona Irvine (Guest) FU15 Basingstoke Mid Hants. 8.2
3668562 2 69 Anna Fitzpatrick FU15 North Shields Polytechnic Club 8.53
3789132 3 68 Sumayah Djabali FU15 Gateshead Harriers & AC 8.53
3665664 4 85 Naiomi Pye FU15 Middlesbrough Athletic Club (Mandale) 8.55
3543999 5 70 Lily Lee FU15 North Shields Polytechnic Club 8.57
3812487 6 78 Keira Dowson FU15 Middlesbrough Athletic Club (Mandale) DNS



60 Metres Under 17 Men final
Heat 1
UKAnumber Position Number Name  Category  Club time

1 162 Lewis Cant MU17 Gateshead Harriers & AC 7.19
3492455 2 166 Josh McKeown MU17 Gateshead Harriers & Ac 7.24
3572721 3 182 Daniel Lennie MU17 Gateshead Harriers & AC 7.32
3500869 4 169 Matthew Lawson MU17 Gateshead Harriers & Ac 7.33
3669193 5 159 William Calvert MU17 Middlesbrough Athletic Club (Mandale) 7.39
3216833 6 175 Matthew Lumb MU17 Gateshead Harriers & AC 7.41

60 Metres Under 17 Women semi final
Heat 1
UKAnumber Position Number Name  Category  Club time

3382364 1 36 Megan Costello FU17 Gateshead Harriers & AC 7.93
3536713 2 31 Jessica Lively FU17 North Shields Polytechnic Club 8.16
3383164 3 46 Kate Smith FU17 Tynedale Harriers & Ac 8.22
3347218 4 42 Lucy Errington FU17 North Shields Polytechnic Club 8.25
3745850 5 62 Ashley Watson FU17 Hartlepool Youth Athletics Club 8.44

6 65 Tracy Mayamba FU17 Gateshead Harriers & Ac 8.61

Heat 2
UKAnumber Position Number Name  Category  Club time

3571631 1 63 Afoma Ofor FU17 Middlesbrough Athletic Club (Mandale) 8
3300368 2 37 Heather MacDonald FU17 Blyth Running Club 8.06
3498488 3 59 Charlotte Kelsey FU17 Middlesbrough Athletic Club (Mandale) 8.25
3144429 4 45 Charlotte Rutter FU17 Darlington H & AC 8.46
3519841 5 61 Daisy Percival FU17 Gateshead Harriers & AC 8.48
3791295 6 57 Susan Folorunso FU17 Gateshead Harriers & AC 8.67

60 Metres Under 17 Women  final
Heat 1
UKAnumber Position Number Name  Category  Club time

3382364 1 36 Megan Costello FU17 Gateshead Harriers & AC 7.8
3571631 2 63 Afoma Ofor FU17 Middlesbrough Athletic Club (Mandale) 7.88
3300368 3 37 Heather MacDonald FU17 Blyth Running Club 8.07
3536713 4 31 Jessica Lively FU17 North Shields Polytechnic Club 8.09
3498488 5 59 Charlotte Kelsey FU17 Middlesbrough Athletic Club (Mandale) 8.1
3383164 6 46 Kate Smith FU17 Tynedale Harriers & Ac 8.18

60 Metres Senior Men
Heat 1
UKAnumber Position Number Name  Category  Club time

3351715 1 142 Julian Osei-Bonsu MSen Gateshead Harriers & AC 7.31
3303436 2 141 Justin Cooper MSen Gateshead Harriers & AC 7.58
2832205 3 145 James Mole MSen North Shields Polytechnic Club 7.9



NECAA Indoor Track and Field Champiosnhips 2019
Field events

16/02/2019

High Jump  Under 17 Men

UKAnumber Position Number Name  Category  Club ImpleMent weightmetres
3603167 1 173 Ethan Stephenson MU17 Morpeth Harriers & AC 1.75
3135575 2 181 Thomas Paterson MU17 Jarrow & Hebburn Ac 1.6
3765577 3 160 Jason Archer MU17 Blaydon Harriers & AC 1.6

High Jump Under 13 Boys
3838246 1 203 Oliver Hunter MU13 Tynedale Harriers & AC 1.43
3372114 2 214 Luke Pichler MU13 Wallsend Harriers & AC 1.27

Long Jump  Under 15 girls

UKAnumber Position Number Name  Category  Club ImpleMent weightmetres
3593773 1 72 Darcey Garbutt FU15 Gateshead Harriers & AC 4.80
3672586 2 90 Molly Thrower FU15 New Marske Harriers Club 4.60
3629993 3 79 Lily Cassidy FU15 Gateshead Harriers & AC 4.40
3562608 4 82 Grace Johnson FU15 Blaydon Harriers & AC 3.71

Long Jump Under 13 girls 
3788504 1 96 Grace Arthur FU13 Jarrow & Hebburn AC 4.42
3533122 2 109 Hannah Wilson FU13 Blyth Running Club 4.16

3 108 Emily Bond FU13 North Shields Polytechnic Club 4.08
3710277 4 111 Sadie Parker FU13 Blyth Running Club 4.05

5 110 Althea Johnson FU13 Middlesbrough Mandale 3.90
3542727 6 106 Ruby Farrell FU13 Blyth Running Club 3.57

Pole Vault 

UKAnumber Position Number Name  Category  Club ImpleMent weightmetres
Under 17 Women

3005171 1 33 Molly Elliott FU17 Birtley Ac 3.60

Under 20 Women
3389923 1 23 Isabelle Potier Godinho FU20 Gateshead Harriers & Ac 3.10

Senior Women
2774537 1 8 Kara Gibbs FSen Jarrow & Hebburn AC 2.35

Under 15 Boys
3580076 1 188 Andrew Caygill MU15 Jarrow & Hebburn AC 1.50

Under 17 Men
3584580 1 164 Curtis Bingham MU17 Jarrow & Hebburn AC 2.70

Shot Put Seated

UKAnumber Position Number Name  Category  Club ImpleMent weightmetres
3581748 1 136 Gareth Brown MO35 F34 Gateshead Harriers 4kg 4.97
3861630 2 168 Alex Stephenson MU17 F34 Gateshead Harriers 3kg 3.67
2778838 3 3 Samantha Gray FO40 F33 Gateshead Harriers 3kg 3.45

High Jump Under 17 Women

UKAnumber Position Number Name  Category  Club ImpleMent weightmetres
3304161 1 38 Ellie Morris FU17 Blyth Running Club 1.61
3144429 2 45 Charlotte Rutter FU17 Darlington H & AC 1.48
3745850 3 62 Ashley Watson FU17 Hartlepool Youth Athletics Club 1.4
3560225 4 58 Courtney Madden FU17 Blyth Running Club 1.35
3416971 5 52 Evie Perrett FU17 North Shields Polytechnic Club 1.35



Shot Put Masters Men

UKAnumber Position Number Name  Category  Club ImpleMent weightmetres
3379335 1 123 Stuart Ryan MO55 Gateshead Harriers & Ac 6kg 12.34

1 124 Paul Corrigan MO50 Wallsend Harriers & AC 6kg 11.67
3229369 1 117 Trevor Straker MO65 North Shields Polytechnic Club 5kg 10.92
2715235 2 125 John Renney MO50 North Shields Polytechnic Club 6kg 10.48
3669301 1 127 Michael Keogh MO45 Phoenix Flyers AC 7.26kg 8.85

1 115 Hugh M. Ryan MO80 Nevac 3kg 8.77
1 116 Ian Humphries MO75 Tynedale Harriers & AC 4kg 7.84

High Jump Under 20 Women

UKAnumber Position Number Name  Category  Club ImpleMent weightmetres
3109223 1 18 Amelia Bateman FU20 Gateshead Harriers & AC 1.71
3389923 2 23 Isabelle Potier Godinho FU20 Gateshead Harriers & Ac 1.55

High Jump Senior Women
2737691 1 7 Rebecca Pottinger FSen Birtley AC 1.55

Long Jump Under 15 Boys Under 17 Men Senior Men  Masters Men

UKAnumber Position Number Name  Category  Club ImpleMent weightmetres
2917139 1 151 Joe Halpin MU20 Gateshead Harriers & AC 6.73
3582334 2 155 Ethan Hill MU20 Tynedale Harriers & AC 6.04
3388112 3 147 Ellis Leonard MU20 Tynedale Harriers & AC 5.86
3269471 4 157 Daniel Brazukas MU20 Middlesbrough Athletic Club (mandale) 5.38

Long Jump Under 17 Men 
3135575 1 181 Thomas Paterson MU17 Jarrow & Hebburn Ac 5.64

Long Jump Under 15 Boys  
3703692 1 195 Scott Temple MU15 Hartlepool Youth  Athletics Club 4.60

Long Jump  Senior Men   
2807302 1 139 James Andrew MSen Jarrow & Hebburn Ac 6.22

Long Jump Under 15 Boys Under 17 Men Senior Men  Masters Men
3669301 1 127 Michael Keogh MO45 Phoenix Flyers AC 4.82
2965969 1 131 Neil Yorston MO40 South Shields Harriers & AC 4.20

Triple Jump Under 17 Women  

UKAnumber Position Number Name  Category  Club ImpleMent weightmetres
3347218 1 42 Lucy Errington FU17 North Shields Polytechnic Club 10.49
3478511 2 56 Libby Currie FU17 New Marske Harriers Club 9.72

Triple Jump Under 20 Women  
3008041 1 17 Rebecca Thorpe FU20 Blaydon Harriers & Ac 11.06
3477822 2 22 Jordan Thrower FU20 New Marske Harriers Club 10.30
3571614 3 29 Anya Lillie FU20 Middlesbrough Athletic Club (Mandale) 9.98
3571658 4 19 Evie Miller FU20 Middlesbrough Athletic Club (Mandale) 9.51

Shot Put Senior Women  

UKAnumber Position Number Name  Category  Club ImpleMent weightmetres
3384878 1 11 Sophie Littlemore FSen Gateshead Harriers & AC 4kg 13.65
2984701 2 12 Kaitlin Enderwick FSen Middlesbrough Athletic Club (mandale)4kg 10.69
2906572 3 13 Emily Stewart FSen F38/T38Gateshead Harriers & AC 3kg 8.57

Shot Put Under 17 Women  
3024285 1 39 Lucy Giles FU17 Gateshead Harriers & Ac 3kg 11.60
3274553 2 40 Philippa Ellis FU17 Gateshead Harriers & AC 3kg 11.11
3571758 3 32 Eve Robson FU17 Middlesbrough Athletic Club (Mandale)3kg 10.84
3689288 4 44 Divine Gogua FU17 Gateshead Harriers & AC 3kg 9.37
3144429 5 45 Charlotte Rutter FU17 Darlington H & AC 3kg 8.25

6 65 Tracy Mayamba FU17 Gateshead Harriers & Ac 3kg 8.09
3745850 7 62 Ashley Watson FU17 Hartlepool Youth Athletics Club 3kg 7.53
3193628 8 49 Poppy Doherty FU17 Jarrow & Hebburn AC 3kg 6.75

Shot Put Under   Under 20 Women  
3034872 1 14 Kate Carmichael FU20 Middlesbrough Athletic Club (Mandale)4kg 9.82

2 28 Catherine Burns FU20 Middlesbrough Mandale 4kg 9.52
3534964 3 15 Rosie Rice FU20 Heaton Harriers & Ac 4kg 8.47



High Jump Under 15 Girls

UKAnumber Position Number Name  Category  Club ImpleMent weightmetres
3668562 1 69 Anna Fitzpatrick FU15 North Shields Polytechnic Club 1.53
3672586 2 90 Molly Thrower FU15 New Marske Harriers Club 1.40
3277105 3 74 Lexi Brown FU15 Jarrow & Hebburn AC 1.40
3757980 4 83 Isabel Hanley FU15 Hartlepool Youth Athletics Club 1.35
3526333 5 94 Hannah Walker FU15 Blyth Running Club 1.30

6 89 Jessie Davison FU15 North Shields Polytechnic Club 1.30
3580853 7 93 Millie Train FU15 Blyth Running Club 1.30

High Jump Under 13 Girls  
3788504 1 96 Grace Arthur FU13 Jarrow & Hebburn AC 1.35
3710277 2 111 Sadie Parker FU13 Blyth Running Club 1.25

2 108 Emily Bond FU13 North Shields Polytechnic Club 1.25
3533122 4 109 Hannah Wilson FU13 Blyth Running Club 1.25

Long Jump Under 17 Women  

UKAnumber Position Number Name  Category  Club ImpleMent weightmetres
3005171 1 33 Molly Elliott FU17 Birtley Ac 5.36
3274553 2 40 Philippa Ellis FU17 Gateshead Harriers & AC 5.30
3144429 3 45 Charlotte Rutter FU17 Darlington H & AC 4.94
3519841 4 61 Daisy Percival FU17 Gateshead Harriers & AC 4.94
3300368 5 37 Heather MacDonald FU17 Blyth Running Club 4.92
3722177 6 47 Emily Parrott FU17 Gateshead Harriers & AC 4.39
3745850 7 62 Ashley Watson FU17 Hartlepool Youth Athletics Club 4.38

Long Jump Under   Under 20 Women  
3182007 1 16 Emma Scarborough FU20 Gateshead Harriers & AC 5.06
3284486 2 25 Louise Smith FU20 Tynedale Harriers & Ac 5.03

Long Jump  Senior Women
3260343 1 6 Clare Magrath FSen Low Fell RC 3.08

Shot Put Under 13 Boys

UKAnumber Position Number Name  Category  Club ImpleMent weightmetres
3838246 1 203 Oliver Hunter MU13 Tynedale Harriers & AC 3kg 7.35
3372114 2 214 Luke Pichler MU13 Wallsend Harriers & AC 3kg 6.84
3745901 3 200 Ryan Hodge MU13 Hartlepool Youth Athletics Club 3kg 6.75
3356151 4 212 Christopher Bradley-Njai MU13 Blyth Running Club 3kg 4.14

Shot Put Under 15 Boys
3742968 1 189 Vinny Baker MU15 Gateshead Harriers & AC 4kg 11.62
3807744 2 198 Thomas Mann MU15 Gateshead Harriers & AC 4kg 9.35

3 192 Finlay Telfer MU15 Alnwick Harriers 4kg 7.34
3580076 4 188 Andrew Caygill MU15 Jarrow & Hebburn AC 4kg 4.73

High Jump Senior Men  

UKAnumber Position Number Name  Category  Club ImpleMent weightmetres
3593513 1 138 Pawel Grzaslewicz MSen Darlington H & AC 1.80

High Jump Under 20 Men  
3515313 1 152 Steven Wheater MU20 Middlesbrough Athletic Club (mandale) 1.95
2917139 2 151 Joe Halpin MU20 Gateshead Harriers & AC 1.75
3388112 3 147 Ellis Leonard MU20 Tynedale Harriers & AC 1.75
3269471 4 157 Daniel Brazukas MU20 Middlesbrough Athletic Club (mandale) 1.60

High Jump  Masters Men
3669301 1 127 Michael Keogh MO45 Phoenix Flyers AC 1.47
2965969 1 131 Neil Yorston MO40 South Shields Harriers & AC 1.35



Shot Put Senior Men

UKAnumber Position Number Name  Category  Club ImpleMent weightmetres
2779030 1 137 Craig Sturrock MSen Thames Valley Harriers 7.26kg 15.28

2 216 Craig Charlton MSen Morpeth Harriers & AC 7.26kg 14.19
3 124 Paul Corrigan MO50 Wallsend Harriers & AC 7.26kg 10.06

3281837 4 144 Dylan Keville MSen F37 North Shields Polytechnic Club 5kg 6.91

Shot Put   Under 20 Men  
3281688 1 146 David Todd MU20 City of York AC 6kg 13.92

Shot Put Under 17 Men 
3458696 1 180 Jack Halpin MU17 Gateshead Harriers & Ac 5kg 14.68
2998596 2 171 James Wordsworth MU17 North Shields Polytechnic Club 5kg 14.30
3579893 3 172 Dale Turner MU17 Gateshead Harriers & AC 5kg 10.55
3584580 4 164 Curtis Bingham MU17 Jarrow & Hebburn AC 5kg 9.38
3765577 5 160 Jason Archer MU17 Blaydon Harriers & AC 5kg 9.03

Long Jump Under 13 Boys

UKAnumber Position Number Name  Category  Club ImpleMent weightmetres
3525124 1 202 Joshua Chrisp MU13 Blyth Running Club 5.06
3372114 2 214 Luke Pichler MU13 Wallsend Harriers & AC 4.47

3 206 Reuben Moss MU13 Wallsend Harriers & AC 4.35
3526971 4 211 Alex Walker MU13 Blyth Running Club 4.29
3668558 5 205 Rhys Brunton MU13 North Shields Polytechnic Club 4.05
3838246 6 203 Oliver Hunter MU13 Tynedale Harriers & AC 3.97

Triple Jump  Senior Men  

UKAnumber Position Number Name  Category  Club ImpleMent weightmetres
2951502 1 140 Scott Alexander Hall MSen Birchfield Harriers 15.45

Triple Jump   Under 20 Men  
3388112 1 147 Ellis Leonard MU20 Tynedale Harriers & AC 11.96
3269471 2 157 Daniel Brazukas MU20 Middlesbrough Athletic Club (mandale) 10.32

Triple Jump  Under 17 Men  
3603167 1 173 Ethan Stephenson MU17 Morpeth Harriers & AC 12.37
3135575 2 181 Thomas Paterson MU17 Jarrow & Hebburn Ac 11.30

3 174 Luke Russell MU17 Chester-Le-Street 10.97

Triple Jump Under 15 Boys 
3703692 1 195 Scott Temple MU15 Hartlepool Youth  Athletics Club 9.20

Triple Jump  Masters Men
2726704 1 122 Julien Gittens MO55 Leeds City Athletic Club 11.32
2715235 1 125 John Renney MO50 North Shields Polytechnic Club 9.91
3669301 1 127 Michael Keogh MO45 Phoenix Flyers AC 9.89
2965969 1 131 Neil Yorston MO40 South Shields Harriers & AC 9.06

Shot Put   Under 15 Girls

UKAnumber Position Number Name  Category  Club ImpleMent weightmetres
3571668 1 81 Grace McDonald FU15 Middlesbrough Athletic Club (Mandale)3kg 11.03
3349870 2 77 Talia Thompson FU15 Alnwick Harriers 3kg 10.37
3552576 3 95 Lily Thompson FU15 Darlington H & AC 3kg 9.17
3757980 4 83 Isabel Hanley FU15 Hartlepool Youth Athletics Club 3kg 6.85

Shot Put Under 13 Girls  
1 97 Connie Boyd FU13 Doncaster 2.72kg 8.18

3788504 2 96 Grace Arthur FU13 Jarrow & Hebburn AC 2.72kg 7.44
3582141 3 112 Leila Thompson FU13 Alnwick Harriers 2.72kg 6.89
3533122 4 109 Hannah Wilson FU13 Blyth Running Club 2.72kg 6.27
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